WHAT MOVES YOUR WORLD
MOTION BASES FOR A WIDE VARIETY OF
PAYLOAD AND STROKE APPLICATIONS
Rev E, March 2021
MOTION SYSTEMS
PERFORMANCE, RELIABILITY,
AND GLOBAL SUPPORT FOR
SIMULATION SOLUTIONS

tion, car, truck and tank simulation
MB-EP-6DOF/40/8000KG MB-EP-6DOF/60/8000KG
MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION:
MB = Motion Base, E or EP - Electric or Electric Pneumatic, 6 DOF = 6 Degrees of Freedom, XX or 60 = actuator stroke inches, XXXXX or 16000 KG =
Gross Moving Payload
Model MB-E-6DOF/42/8000KG MB-EP-6DOF/40/8000KG Model MB-E-6DOF/60/14000KG MB-E-6DOF/63/14000KG
DOF max. excursion DOF max. excursion
Surge (single)
(max.)
-0.73 m / +0.88 m || -29.0 in / +34.9 in
-0.82m/+0.98m II -32.4 in / 38.6 in
-0.77 m/ +0.93 m || -30.0 in/ +36.0 in
-0.96 m/ +0.94 m || -37.8 in/ +37.0 in
Surge (single)
(max.)
-1,07 m/ +1,30 m || -42.4 in/ +51.7 in
± 1,32 m || ± 51.8 in
-1.14 m / +1.38 m || -45.0 in / +54.5 in
-1.26 / +1.51 m II  -49.5 / +59.55 in
Sway (single)
(max.)
± 0.73 m || ± 28.8 in
± 0.81 m II ± 32.1 in
± 0.77 m || ± 30.0 in
±1.03 m || ±40.6 in
Sway (single)
(max.)
± 1,08 m || ± 42.7 in
± 1,20 m || ± 47.2 in
± 1.45 m || ± 45.2 in
± 1.26 m II ± 49.7 in
Heave (single)
(max.)
± 0.62 m || ± 24.6 in
± 0.70 m II ± 27.7 in
±0.64 m || ±25.2 in
±0.64 m || ±25.2 in
Heave (single)
(max.)
± 0,87 m || ± 34.3 in
± 0,97 m || ± 38.4 in
± 0.90 m || ± 35.5 in
± 1.00 m II ± 39.4 in
Roll (single || max.) ± 23.0 ° II ± 25.5 ˚ ± 22.0 ° || ± 26.0 ° Roll (single II max.) ± 26.2 ° || ± 28.9 ° ± 27.2 ° II ± 29.8˚
Pitch (single || max.) -20.9 °/ +22.5 ° II -23.6 ̊ / + 25.6 ̊ -21.0 °/+22.0 ° || -27.0 °/ +29.0 ° Pitch (single II max.) -24.1 °/ +26.5 ° || -27.0 °/ +29.9 ° -25.0 °/ +27.3 °II -27.8˚/+30.7˚
Yaw (single || max.) ± 26.0 ° II ± 29.3 ˚ ± 25.5 ° || ± 27.0 ° Yaw (single II max.) ± 33.0 ° || ± 36.9 ° ± 35.2 ° II ± 39.2˚
DOF max. velocity DOF max. velocity
Surge ± 0.71 m/s || ± 28.0 in/s ± 0.7 m/s || ± 27.6 in/s Surge ± 1,00 m/s || ± 39.4 in/s ± 0.711 m/s || ± 28.0 in/s
Sway ± 0.71 m/s || ± 28.0 in/s ± 0.70 m/s || ± 28.0 in/s Sway ± 1,00 m/s || ± 39.4 in/s ± 0.711 m/s || ± 28.0 in/s
Heave ± 0.61 m/s || ± 24.0 in/s ± 0.55 m/s || ± 22.0 in/s Heave ± 0,80 m/s || ± 31.5 in/s ± 0.610 m/s || ± 24.0 in/s
Roll ± 20.0 °/s ± 21.0 °/s Roll ± 22.0 °/s ± 20.0 °/s
Pitch ± 20.0 °/s ± 19.0 °/s Pitch ± 21.0 °/s ± 20.0 °/s
Yaw ± 20.0 °/s ± 23.0 °/s Yaw ± 25.0 °/s ± 20.0 °/s
DOF max. acceleration DOF max. acceleration
Surge 5.9 m/s2 || 0.60 g ± 5.0 m/s2 || ± 0.50 g Surge ± 7,0 m/s2 || ± 0.71 g 5.89 m/s2 || 231.89 in/s
Sway 5.9 m/s2 || 0.60 g ± 5.0 m/s2 || ± 0.50 g Sway ± 7,0 m/s2 || ± 0.71 g 5.89 m/s2 || 231.89 in/s
Heave 7.9 m/s2 || 0.81 g ± 7.5 m/s2 || ± 0.75 g Heave ± 9,0 m/s2 || ± 0.91 g 7.85 m/s2 || 309.06 in/s
Roll ± 100 °/s2 ± 120 °/s2 Roll ± 150 °/s2 ± 100 °/s2
Pitch ± 100 °/s2 ± 120 °/s2 Pitch ± 150 °/s2 ± 100 °/s2
Yaw ± 100 °/s2 ± 240 °/s2 Yaw ± 150 °/s2 ± 100 °/s2
Gross moving load
(GML) up to
8,992 kg
19,836 lb
8,000 kg
17,600 lb
Gross moving load
(GML) up to
14,000 kg
30,865 lb
14,000 kg
30,865 lb
GML moment of

tion, car, truck and tank simulation
MB-P-6DOF/60/14000KG
MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION:
MB = Motion Base, E or EP - Electric or Electric Pneumatic, 6 DOF = 6 Degrees of Freedom, XX or 60 = actuator stroke inches, XXXXX or 16000 KG =
Gross Moving Payload
TAKE A CLOSER LOOK
Motion System Solutions from Moog are available around the world. For more information, visit our web site or
contact one of the locations below.
Moog is registered trademarks of Moog Inc. and its subsidiaries. All
trademarks as indicated herein are the property of Moog Inc. and its
subsidiaries.
©2021 Moog Inc. All rights reserved. All changes are reserved.
Motion Systems
TJW/Rev. E, March 2021, Id. CDL32593-en
WHAT MOVES YOUR WORLD
Australia
+61 3 9561 6044
Brazil
+55 11 3572 0400
Canada
+1 716 652 2000
China
+86 21 2893 1600
France
+33 1 4560 7000
Germany
+49 7031 622 0
Hong Kong
+852 2 635 3200
India
+91 80 4057 6666
Ireland
+353 21 451 9000
Italy
+39 0332 421 111
Japan
+81 46 355 3767
Korea
+82 31 764 6711
Luxembourg
+352 40 46 401
The Netherlands
+31 252 462 000
Russia
+7 8 31 713 1811
Singapore
+65 677 36238
South Africa
+27 12 653 6768
Spain
+34 902 133 240
Sweden
+46 31 680 060